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635 SFR 191 01/31/1996

1997HX Base Yr

506 SW PUTTER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,569 119.1960 133.50 209,462 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1408

BAS 276 100 276 25,357

BAS 1,132 100 1,132 104,002

FGR 264 55 145 13,322

FOP 52 30 16 1,470

1,724 1,569 144,152

BAS= W3 BAS= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W38 S28 E3 S2 E9 N2 E2 FOP= E13
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N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 645.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 968

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,400

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

2,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1119.00 96.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


